
 P RESS & D AKOTAN
 Y ANKTON  D AILY

 www.yankton.net/classifieds
 to place an ad call 605-665-7811  fax 605-665-0288  toll free 800-743-2968  email classifieds@yankton.net

 CLASSIFIEDS
 ANNOUNCEMENTS

 AUCTIONS
 AUTOMOTIVE

 EMPLOYMENT
 SERVICES

 PETS/SUPPLIES
 REAL ESTATE

 MERCHANDISE
 AGRICULTURE

 PUBLIC NOTICES

 1000  1100-1130  1200-1270  1300-13260  1400-1545  1550-1570  1600-1690  1700-1840  1850-1895  2000-2010

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA
SURPLUS PROPERTY PUBLIC AUCTIONS

5 DAYS –5 LOCATIONS STATEWIDE!

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2015 9 A.M. CDT
ABERDEEN, SD – DOT SHOP W. HWY. 12

Selling heavy equipment, vehicles, 
recreational, shop, of�ce, daycare & misc.

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2015 9A.M. CDT
MITCHELL, SD -  I-90 EXIT 330

Selling vehicles, heavy equipment, shop & misc.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2015 9A.M. CDT
FT. PIERRE, SD - STANLEY CO. FAIRGROUNDS

Selling over 70 vehicles, heavy equipment, 
trucks, mowers, aviation/airport related

 & large asst. of misc. 

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 2015 9A.M. MDT
STURGIS, SD – DOT SHOP,  I-90 EXIT 32

Selling vehicles, mowers, recreational, 
heavy equipment, shop & misc.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2015 9 A.M. CDT
YANKTON, SD, 3515 BROADWAY AVE.

Selling vehicles, equipment, commercial kitchen 
items, LARGE asst. of misc.  

Bring your trailers!  
Selling in 2 auction rings.

Celebrating 92 years of Auctioneering excellence!
1923-2015

Details, info, photos at www.sdsurplusproperty.com 
or ph. 605-773-4935

Auctions professionally managed by:

“Building community resources to create a person centered life”

Assistant Director of Services
SESDAC Inc. is seeking an Assistant Director of Services to 
be responsible for the overall management and operations 
of assigned organizational components.  �ey will provide 

on-going leadership, management, training, evaluation and 
consultation to sta� members to provide and coordinate 

services to accomplish our mission. 

Applicants should have a minimum of a Bachelor’s degree in 
a human services related �eld (i.e. Psychology, Social Work, 

Sociology or Education) or other related �eld. Applicants 
should have a minimum of three years’ experience in working 
with persons with intellectual and developmental disabilities, 

with a minimum of 1 year in a supervisory capacity, or the 
equivalent combination of education and/or experience in the 

developmental disabilities �eld.

�e position is a Full-time salaried position with a starting base 
salary of $35,500. Excellent bene�t package is available. For 

more information visit us online at www.sesdac.org 
or contact us at employment@sesdac.org

Closing date: September 14th, 2015

SESDAC, Inc.
1314 E. Cherry St. • Vermillion, SD 57069

(605)-624-4419 • EOE

GREAT PAY, BENEFITS 
& ADVANCEMENT  

OPPORTUNITY
INDUSTRY LEADER WITH 
IMMEDIATE OPENINGS

American Foods Group, LLC is an industry leader who strives to 
provide its customers and partners with wholesome, safe food. 

We believe in caring for and helping our employees succeed. This 
philosophy has made AFG a great place to work and a trusted

partner for years.

INCENTIVES & BENEFITS

an equal opportunity employer
www.AmericanFoodsGroup.com

Cimpl Meats Human Resources
1000 Cattle Drive • Yankton, SD 57078

Medical • Dental • Life • Vision • 401K
Paid Vacation • Paid Holiday • Annual Bonus 

Referral Program • Employee Meat Sales

Apply in person at 1000 Cattle Drive, 
Yankton, SD, or call 665-1665

Cimpl’s LLC is an equal opportunity employer.

Harvest Floor - Day Shift Hours
$13/hour starting pay with Incentives

Performance Incentive on speci�ed Skilled Jobs with 
the potential to earn up to $18.81 per hour

Fabrication Floor - Day Shift Hours 
$13.00/hour starting pay with Incentives

Performance Incentive on speci�ed Skilled Jobs with 
the potential to earn up to $18.81 per hour

Sausage Department - Day Shift Hours
$9.75/hour starting pay with Incentives

Top pay is $12.17 with incentives

Shag Driver – Harvest Department – Day Shift Hours
$14.00/hour starting pay with Incentives

Must have Class A CDL with Air Brake Endorsement – 
Top pay is $15.35 with incentives

All positions eligible for an annual Bonus paid 
every year on your Anniversary.

 Enjoy short early morning hours! Monday-Saturday. 

 YANKTON CITY NEWSPAPER 

 Call The Circulation Dept. Today!  605-665-7811 • 1-800-743-2968

 Earn $300-$400   per month 

 P RESS & D AKOTAN

 $100 
 Sign On 
 Bonus!

DELIVERY ROUTES

Egg Products Company
Michael Foods Egg Products Company, the largest processor of 

eggs in North America, has the following opportunity:

Poultry Care Person

We provide a number of bene� ts to regular 
full-time employees including, but not limited to:

Medical, Dental and Vision Coverage 
Company Matched 401 (k) · Paid Life Insurance

Tuition Reimbursement Program (100 %) 
Personal Paid Time

Company Paid Short Term Disability

Michael Foods Egg Products Company
ATTN: Kim Wachter

402-373-6303
54080 Hwy 84 • Bloomfi eld, NE 68718 EOE

This full time, fi rst shift position is responsible 
for working with all aspects of our layer houses 

to include providing an excellent environment and 
quality of care for our laying hens, daily record 

keeping, and basic maintenance. The successful 
candidate must be able to work independently, 
problem solve and be attentive to detail. Farm 

experience helpful, but not required.

Manure Spreader Operator
We are looking for individuals who can help with 

our manure spreading operation in the local 
area.  This part time, fi rst shift position requires 

tractor driving experience and qualifi ed appli-
cants must have a valid driver’s license.  

Part Time 
We are looking for individuals to work on a part 
time basis in different areas of our facility. For 

example: Sanitation, Breaker Operators, Poultry 
Care Persons, etc. Part time employment offers 

fl exible schedules and shifts. Qualifi ed appli-
cants will possess an ability to work as a team 

as well as the ability to work independently.    

Carpenters/Laborers wanted.
Full-time   &  part-time.  Must
have  framing  experience.
Crofton/Yankton area. 

 Brent Arens Construction
402-640-9478

Employment
Opportunities

CNA
Days/Afternoons

& Evenings

RN/LPN 
Charge Nurse

Part-time

Cook
Part-time evening

Offering $1,000 
new hire bonus for 
CNA and RN/LPN’s

Competitive starting 
pay for CNA with 
excellent bene�ts

Drug-Free Workplace

Please apply
online at

www.good-sam.com

All quali�ed applicants 
will receive 

consideration without 
regard to race, color, reli-

gion, sex, national
origin, disability or 

protected veteran status.

300 N. 2nd St.
Bloom�eld, NE

(402) 373-2531

1101 Announcements
Events

1115 Memorials

1200 Cars

1200 Cars

1210 Trucks

1210 Trucks

1305 Office Employment

1310 Construction

1325 Medical

1325 Medical 1325 Medical 1325 Medical

MARY GANNON 
MEMORIAL GATHERING

Please join us in remember-
ing  our  mom,  Mary,  at  the
Yankton Public Library Meet-
ing Room on Saturday, Sept.
12  from  11am-1pm.  Food
and drink will be served.

2004  Dodge Ram,  4X4 Hemi
V8 automatic,  4-door,  blue.
Only  73,000  miles.   Runs
great.  605-661-3313.  

Scrap Iron Wanted
Old Cars, Trucks, Buses, 

Farm Machinery, 
Grain bin removal. 
Roll off dumpsters

available.
Paying top dollar. 

Will pick up. 
Gubbels Salvage 

402-640-6335 
Coleridge, NE

Buying  junk cars, pickups,
vans,  running  or  not.  Free
pickup.

McLean Auto Salvage
402-360-0756

Mothers  'N'  Need Designs  &
Consigns.  Taking  consign-
ments,  605-366-2167  or  stop
Saturdays  2-5pm  at  Morgen
Square.

Help  Wanted:  Part-time
overnight  Medication
Aides.  We will train to care
for our special people.  Men-
tal Health experience helpful.
Apply at  Prairie Homes As-
sisted  Living or  call  605-
665-1559,  ask  for  Carol  or
Amy.

Sunset Manor Avera is now 
accepting applications for the fol-
lowing positions to join our  excel-
lent team of caring professionals:

For application materials 
contact the Personnel O�ce at

Sunset Manor 
Irene, S.D. at 

(605) 263-3318
or apply online at

 www.avera.org/careers

Certi�ed Nursing 
Assistant 
Part-time 

& Full-time

RN/LPN 
Charge Nurse

Full-time
day and night

positions

Housekeeping/
Laundry
Part-time  

& Full-time
positions

Cook
Full-time position 
to work both day 

and evening shifts.

TaxQuest is hiring a book-
keeper/tax  preparer.   Good
public  relations  a  must.
Must  be detail  oriented/self-
motivated  and  have  good
communication  skills.  Bene-
fits  include  flexible  off  sea-
son  schedule,  paid  holidays
and retirement plan.  
Send resume to: 124 South
5th St Norfolk, NE 68701

2011 Dodge Ram 1500, quad
cab,  4wd.   1-owner,  60,200
miles.   $24,000/OBO.   1992
Oldsmobile  '88  Royale,
186,000  miles.   $3,000/OBO.
Call 605-660-9919.

...is looking for 
quali�ed individuals 
to join their team.

Certi�ed
Nursing Aides

Full-time
2 - 10:30pm

Interested candidates 
please call Sadie at 
605-267-2081 or go 

online to avera.org and 
�ll out an application

Cook
Full-time

Certi�ed 
Nursing Aide

Every 3rd 
weekend/nights
5pm - 6:30am

Director of 
Nursing
Full-time

We've Got
News For

YOU
Subscribe To The
Press & Dakotan

Today!
319 Walnut St., Yankton

605-665-7811
www.yankton.net

PAGE 8A PRESS & DAKOTAN n FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2015




